Fusion in the Cervical Spine (C3-C7)
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
TIDAL® Cervical
Fusion Cage
Personalized Orthopaedics
Enabling Surgeons to Repair and
Reconstruct the Human Body
Backed by Science

instructions for returning the explanted device to the manufacturer for investigation.
7
Ordering Information – Instrumentation
TIDAL® Cervical Fusion Cage Instrumentation
INSTRUMENT PRODUCT CODE FOOTPRINT DEPTH WIDTH
STERILE
OR NON-
STERILE
STOP OR
NO STOP HEIGHT ANGLE
4110-S011
Small
Footprint 11mm 14mm Sterile
Stop
5-10mm 7°
4110-S021 No-Stop
4110-S012
Medium
Footprint 13mm 16mm Sterile
Stop
5-10mm 7°
4110-S022 No-Stop
4110-S013
Large
Footprint 15mm 17mm Sterile
Stop
5-10mm 7°
4110-S023 No-Stop
4110-S014
Small
(11x14)
Medium
(13x16)
Large
(15x17)
11mm,
13mm,
15mm
14mm,
16mm,
17mm
Sterile
Stop
11-12mm 7°
4110-S024 No-Stop
4110-S001
Cervical
Inserter &
Tamp Kit